

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2066

Page 1, line 11, overstrike "eight" and insert immediately thereafter "twelve"

Page 2, line 11, replace "sold or the title to which has been transferred to another, by the person" with "previously owned or leased"

Page 2, remove line 12

Page 2, line 13, remove "manufacturer or importer,"

Page 2, line 22, overstrike "eight" and insert immediately thereafter "twelve"

Page 3, line 10, replace "sold or the title to which has been transferred to another, by the person" with "previously owned or leased"

Page 3, remove line 11

Page 3, line 12, remove "manufacturer or importer,"

Renumber accordingly